MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007698 BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 1 2051113397

AGARWAL DEEPAK ROSHANLAL Mother : RANI

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007699  BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 2 2051113414
AGELLU ROHAN AVINASH Mother : ARUNA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007700 BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 3 2051113423

*BACHHAV PRIYANKA JIBHAU Mother : RANJANA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007701 BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 5 2051113405
BAVISKAR RAKESH ROHIDAS Mother : KALPANA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007702 BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 6 2051113425

BHIRDI VIREN DILIP Mother : ARUNA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007703 BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 7 2051113399
BORKAR RAHUL MADHUKAR Mother : VANDANA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007704 BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 8 2051113441
*CHAUDHARY MAMTA JAIBIRSINGH Mother : VIMALA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007705 BATCH: 083  SR. NO: 9 2051113409
DARADE GAURAV AMBADAS Mother : MANDA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

007706 BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 10

DEO ANAND NARHAR

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051113424

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL.INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007707
GAIKWAD PRASAD BABAN

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 11

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051113400

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007708  BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 12 2051113395

*GOSWAMI NEHA RAMESH Mother : GEETA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007709  BATCH: 083  SR. NO: 15 2051113403
*KAVADE RESHA GOPICHAND Mother : VANDANA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

007710 BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 16

*KHANDEKAR NIRMAL LALKRISHAN

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051113398

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL.INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007711
KSHIRSAGAR SANJAY POPATRAO

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 17

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051113401
SNEHALATA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



007712
KUDALE GIRISH JAGANNATH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 18

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051113406

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL.INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(103)
(104)
(105)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007713
*KUSHWAHA SEEMA RAMDHANI

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 19

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051113439

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007714 BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 20 2051113418

LUNAWAT CHAITANYA SHASHIKANT Mother : JYOTSNA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007715 BATCH: 083  SR. NO: 21 2051113422
*MAHASHABDE SANGITA SHRIKANT Mother : SANJIVANI

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007716 BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 22 2051113410

NAKADI MILIND LAXMAN Mother : UMA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007717  BATCH: 083  SR. NO: 23 2051113438
NIPU MATHEW Mother : ALEYAMMA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007718 BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 24 2051113419

*PADAMKAR SHOBHA NARESH Mother : NALINI

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(107) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(108) MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007719 BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 25 2051113415
*PANDAV KASHMIRA SHIRISH Mother : LALITA

YEAR/SEM

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007720 BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 26 2051113434

PATEL PRADIP RATILAL Mother : MEENABEN

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007721  BATCH: 083  SR. NO: 27 2051113407
PATIL ARUN SAKHARAM Mother : RUKHMINI

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(107) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)
(108) MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)

II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



007722
PATIL KIRANKUMAR BHASKARRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 28

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051113429

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL.INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007723
*PATIL MAMATA SURESH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 29

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051113420

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007724 BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 30 2051113431

*PATIL PRATIKSHA VINOD Mother : RANJANA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007725 BATCH: 083  SR. NO: 31 2051113442
PILLAY VINEET SATISH Mother : DEEPA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007726  BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 32 2051113396

PINJARI SHARIF SHEKHLAL Mother : INTAJ

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007727 BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 33 2051113402
*POORVIKA SINGH SENGAR Mother : PURNIMA
(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007728 BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 34 2051113392

RAJPUT VINOD GOKULSING Mother : RAMBHBAI

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007729  BATCH: 083  SR. NO: 35 2051113436
*RAUT NEELAM RAMDAS Mother : SHARDA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007730 BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 36 2051113412

*ROKADE SNEHAL RAVINDRA Mother : ASHA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007731  BATCH: 083  SR. NO: 37 2051113428
*SAMAK DEEPALI Mother

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007732 BATCH: 083  SR. NO: 38 2051113417
*TENDULKAR AMRUTA SHEKHAR Mother : ANURADHA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007733 BATCH: 083  SR. NO: 39 2051113430
UPARWAT SURAJ MAHENDRA Mother : ASHA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007734 BATCH: 083 SR. NO: 40 2051113394

*WAKARE JAYASHREE GOVIND Mother : SHOBHA

(1180) YASHASWI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INTERNATIONAL INST.OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



